INVERSIONES FINANCIERAS PERMANENTES EN CAPITAL 2008

MURCIA CULTURAL,
S.A.

INDUSTRIAL
ALHAMA, S.A.

PODECASA(antes
PICSA)

UNDEMUR

URBAMUSA
SAPRELORCA

MURCIA ALTA
VELOCIDAD,S.A

CARTAGENA ALTA
VELOCIDAD,S.A

TRAGSA

CLUB FINANCIERO
GENOVA

REGION DE MURCIA
TURISTICA, S.A.

GISCARMSA

CENTRO ALTO
RENDIMIENTO, S.A.

TOTALES

300.500,00

3.211.850,88

861.848,34

14.075.888,00

1.878.757,26

3.358.455,65

600.000,00

600.000,00

32.537.000,00

2.028.060,00

50.400.000,00

60.102,00

100,00

1,87

27,89

13,93

30,13

5,70

25,00

25,00

0,003

100,00

100,00

100,00

300.500,00

60.061,80

240.369,50

1.960.540,59

566.752,43

191.431,97

150.000,00

150.000,00

3.894,95

576,00

2.028.060,00

50.400.000,00

60.102,00

56.112.289,24

301.500,00

208.678,93

637.768,42

2.111.968,67

1.348.824,29

553.060,96

149.405,56

142.516,40

4.376,25

576,00

2.028.068,00

51.279.000,00

90.462,00

58.856.205,48

1.000,00

148.617,13

397.398,92

151.428,08

782.071,86

361.628,99

-594,44

-7.483,60

481,30

0,00

8,00

879.000,00

30.360,00

2.743.916,24

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

594,44

7.483,60

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

8.078,04

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

594,44

7.483,60

0,00

0,00

145.260,00

0,00

237.860,00

391.198,04

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

-145.260,00

0,00

-237.860,00

-383.120,00



